m Temps Ordre Temps Place

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe cat = Epreuve Course  Arrivée Epreuve Epreuve
1 108 RIEGEL Thomas M S4 Duathlon 00:58:33 1 00:58:33 1
2 31 FOURRIER Julien M S3 Duathlon 00:58:35 2 00:58:35 2
3 58 COMPTDAER Thomas M S2 Duathlon 00:59:07 3 00:59:07 3
4 39 ZIEBA Grégory M S3 Duathlon 00:59:09 4 00:59:09 4
5 88 BEURVILLE David M V1 Duathlon 00:59:14 5 00:59:14 5
6 56 DAUTEL Florent M S4 Duathlon 00:59:17 6 00:59:17 6
7 33 D'ORIA Alex M S2 Duathlon 00:59:31 7 00:59:31 7
8 36 SIMON Francois M V1 Duathlon 01:00:13 8 01:00:13 8
9 15 TOMASZEWSKI Eric M V2 Duathlon 01:01:26 9 01:01:26 9
10 35 LECOMTE Cédric M S4 Duathlon 01:01:42 10 01:01:42 10
11 102 MARTIN Charles M S1 Duathlon 01:01:45 11 01:01:45 11
12 54 WARREN Paul M V2 Duathlon 01:01:51 12 01:01:51 12
13 120 COUPAS Anthony M S4 Duathlon 01:01:55 13 01:01:55 13
14 80 SEIDEL Julien M S3 Duathlon 01:01:57 14 01:01:57 14
15 53 DESAUTELS Christophe M  S2 Duathlon 01:02:08 15 01:02:08 15
16 110 DAVID Romuald M S2 Duathlon 01:02:20 16 01:02:20 16
17 57 BRUSSE Edouard M S2 Duathlon 01:02:21 17 01:02:21 17
18 84  FANTOLI Olivier M V1 Duathlon 01:02:25 18 01:02:25 18
19 115 CASTANO Stephane M V1 Duathlon 01:02:29 19 01:02:29 19
20 16 VIGNERON Jérbme M S3 Duathlon 01:02:45 20 01:02:45 20
21 52 GRASSI Florian M S3 Duathlon 01:02:50 21 01:02:50 21
22 63 DUBOIS Aurélien M JU Duathlon 01:02:53 22 01:02:53 22
23 99 LEBLOA Yohan M S3 Duathlon 01:03:00 23 01:03:00 23
24 19 GUENOUN Patrice M V1 Duathlon 01:03:18 24 01:03:18 24
25 69 COLLE Clément M CA Duathlon 01:03:26 25 01:03:26 25
26 6 DELENTE Etienne M V2 Duathlon 01:03:29 26 01:03:29 26
27 44  BAPTISTE Benoit M S2 Duathlon 01:03:31 27 01:03:31 27
28 34 HUGUENOT David M V1 Duathlon 01:03:37 28 01:03:37 28
29 13 SOURD Franck M V1 Duathlon 01:03:48 29 01:03:48 29
30 9 LAHELLEC Eric M V2 Duathlon 01:04:00 30 01:04:00 30
31 87 BANCELIN Ludovic M S4 Duathlon 01:04:03 31 01:04:03 31
32 38 STEPHAN Yannick M S2 Duathlon 01:04:09 32 01:04:09 32
33 55 NOIROT Antoine M S3 Duathlon 01:04:13 33 01:04:13 33
34 109 FANET William M CA Duathlon 01:04:17 34 01:04:17 34
35 68 DUVAUX Corentin M CA Duathlon 01:04:33 35 01:04:33 35
36 76  BUFFET Nicolas M S3 Duathlon 01:04:36 36 01:04:36 36
37 111 FRONZAROLI Emilien M S2 Duathlon 01:04:40 37 01:04:40 37
38 64  OLIVAIN Amaury M JU Duathlon 01:05:07 38 01:05:07 38
39 77  SABATY Michaél M S4 Duathlon 01:05:19 39 01:05:19 39
40 94 DELAULLE Emmannuel M S4 Duathlon 01:05:37 40 01.05:37 40
41 119 ROMECK Frank M S3 Duathlon 01:05:40 41 01:05:40 41
42 20 LASSAUGE Christophe M V2 Duathlon 01:05:46 42 01:05:46 42
43 40 CHAMPAGNE Franck M V1 Duathlon 01:06:16 43 01:06:16 43
44 62 BAILLY Philippe M V2 Duathlon 01:06:17 44 01:06:17 44
45 116 ADAM Sylvain M V1 Duathlon 01:06:59 45 01:06:59 45
46 75 BOUTIN Florian M JU Duathlon 01:07:03 46 01:.07:03 46
47 95 FATTET Manuel M V2 Duathlon 01:07:04 47 01:07:04 47
48 70 DUVAUX Simon M S1 Duathlon 01:07:05 48 01:07:05 48
49 113 LEGOUX Nicolas M V1 Duathlon 01:08:06 49 01:08:06 49
50 89 GARNIER Laurent M S4 Duathlon 01:08:09 50 01:08:09 50
51 1 BEE Stéphane M V2 Duathlon 01:08:11 51 01:08:11 51
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56
57
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

14
85
78
41
79
22
37

72
43
11
107
96
82
32
97
104

66

100
49
91
61
50
21
46
73

106
29
18
17

112
90
93
48
12
45
42

105

117
10
71

92
74
26
47
51
27
30
86
118
114
28

MAES
COSTENOBLE
POUSSADE
BRANDNER
BALLAND
PERARD
MOUGEL
FAUVERNIER
ARNICHARD
BERTON
PAROISSIEN
BOULE
CHRISTOPHE
DEGREMONT
GIBIER
CHARRIAT
REGE-TURO
CROUZIER
PIMPERNET
BERTIER
REGE TURO
MENDOZA
DERVOGNE
BAILLY
MILLERET
LASSAUGE
CONDETTE
BUFFET
ADOLPHE
DESHOULLES
CHAFFAUT
ANE

OLIVIER
MARTINOT
BRIOLAT
LEMARCHAND
PERSON
MOUGEL
LAZARO
BRUYOT
GILLAIN
MARTIN

PENO-MAZZARINO

SENELLE
BUFFET
BARBAULT
CORNEUX
LAUXERROIS
CANAUD
DIDIER
CHATELAINT
CORNUE
PERIN
DESHOULLES

Sylvain
Eric
Damien
Florent
Frédéric
Pascal
Eric
Alain
Fabrice
Cyril
Thierry
Laurent
Thierry
Gaetan
Franck
Nicolas
Charly
Raphael
Simon
Edouard
Bruno
Hervé
Laurent
Coralie
Philippe
Alistair
Phillippe
Laurance
Sébastien
Jacky
Laurent
Thibaut
Erwan
Jean-Luc
Thierry
Stéphane
Cédric
Rémy
Pierre-Guy
J-Olivier
Laurent
Eric
Muriel
Jean-
Claude
Gérarld
Virginie
Christine
Manon
Valérie
Hervé
Janie
Christelle
Frederic
Sylvie
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CA
V3
V3
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V1
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111
112
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59
60

65
98

81
83
101

103
23
67
24
25

ANQUETIL
BENCHAREF
BRODIER
COPIN
COUTURIER
Cuccl

GARD
GRAMMONT
HARIOT
JACQUOT
PLANTEGENET
TAMBOUR
TODEK
TRAMONTANA
VERNIER

David
Kamel
David
Damien
Nicolas
Mario
Patrice
Florian
Jacky
Alexandra
Pol
Denis
John
Nicolas
Thierry
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V1
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S2
S1
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V1
S3
V2
S4
Ju
V3
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